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START LIST 
2° GIORNATA TROFEO MASTER CENTRO ITALIA  

22 GENNAIO 2012 – POMEZIA 
Riscaldamento ore 09,10 – Inizio gare 09,45 

 
       50 FARFALLA FEMMINE                       Co dice: F*F2 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
:  1 : MASELLA SARA               : M25: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    35"00 : 
:  2 : CASTORANI ERICA            : M20: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    35"00 : 
:  3 : TRASTULLI ALICE            : M20: ARDEA NUOT O              :    35"00 : 
:  4 : DI DONATO SILVIA           : U20: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    35"00 : 
:  5 : FORTI SILVIA               : M45: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    36"00 : 
:  6 : BIELE VALERIA              : U20: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    36"00 : 
:  7 : DI RENZO GIADA             : U20: ARDEA NUOT O              :    36"00 : 
:  8 : VIDETTA MARIANNA           : M25: UISPROMA W .I.P.          :    37"00 : 
:  9 : PALOCCI MICHELA            : M20: C.S. MEZZA LUNA           :    37"00 : 
: 10 : FARRIS GIORGIA             : M20: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    37"00 : 
: 11 : SASSI CHRISTINA            : M35: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    37"50 : 
: 12 : BORGOGNONI PAOLA           : M45: LATINA AQU ATEAM          :    38"00 : 
: 13 : MARINELLI FEDERICA         : M20: UISPROMA W .I.P.          :    38"00 : 
: 14 : MANES CRISTIANA            : U20: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    38"00 : 
: 15 : BARONI FEDERICA            : U20: UISPROMA W .I.P.          :    38"00 : 
: 16 : VOLPI SARA                 : U20: C.S. MEZZA LUNA           :    39"00 : 
: 17 : TASSONE CLAUDIA            : U20: UISPROMA W .I.P.          :    39"00 : 
: 18 : URBANI FEDERICA            : U17: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    40"00 : 
: 19 : CUPELLI GIADA              : U17: PIRAMIDE                 :    41"00 : 
: 20 : PAPAGNO CHIARA             : U17: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    41"00 : 
: 21 : MALERBA DELIA            FG: U17: PIRAMIDE                 :    41"90 : 
: 22 : MARCHETTI LAURA            : M50: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    42"00 : 
: 23 : AVITABILE RACHELE          : M30: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    42"00 : 
: 24 : CALABRO' ALESSIA           : M35: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    44"00 : 
: 25 : VENDITTI VERONICA          : M20: UISPROMA W .I.P.          :    44"00 : 
: 26 : CUTILLO MONICA             : M30: LATINA AQU ATEAM          :    45"00 : 
: 27 : MANES FEDERICA             : U17: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    45"00 : 
: 28 : COLUCCIA ADRIANA           : U17: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    47"00 : 
: 29 : FIORAVANTI SILVIA          : U17: PIRAMIDE                 :    47"00 : 
: 30 : MASCI SARA                 : U17: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    47"00 : 
: 31 : RUSCINO LAURA              : M25: PIRAMIDE                 :    47"50 : 
: 32 : FALASCHI ROBERTA           : M40: ASD RARI N ANTES ANZIO    :    48"00 : 
: 33 : FUSCO ANGELA               : M35: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    48"00 : 
: 34 : ROSSI RAFFAELLA            : M40: ASD RARI N ANTES ANZIO    :    50"00 : 
: 35 : BRUGNALETTI MARIA          : M25: ASD RARI N ANTES ANZIO    :    50"00 : 
: 36 : FERRAZZA MANUELA           : M25: PIRAMIDE                 :    50"00 : 
: 37 : GHERGHEL IZABELA           : U17: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    50"00 : 
: 38 : LAINO SARA                 : U20: OCTOPUS                  :    51"20 : 
: 39 : BREUER STEFANIA            : M50: UISPROMA W .I.P.          :    52"00 : 
: 40 : ARMIGNACCA NOEMI           : M20: OCTOPUS                  :    52"00 : 
: 41 : IPPOLITI MAIRA             : M25: PIRAMIDE                 :  1'03"00 : 
:-------------------------------------------------- --------------------------: 
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       50 FARFALLA MASCHI                        Co dice: M*F2 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
:  1 : CLAVARI RAFFAELLO          : M35: ASD RARI N ANTES ANZIO    :    28"00 : 
:  2 : PROIETTI DANIELE           : M20: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    28"00 : 
:  3 : DANIELI MARCO              : M25: PIRAMIDE                 :    28"90 : 
:  4 : CENCI CRISTIANO            : M35: LATINA AQU ATEAM          :    29"50 : 
:  5 : CRISTOFANELLI WALTER       : M20: OCTOPUS                  :    29"99 : 
:  6 : BUSIELLO VINCENZO          : M35: ASD RARI N ANTES ANZIO    :    30"00 : 
:  7 : RICCIO VALERIO             : U20: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    30"00 : 
:  8 : ABODI VLADIMIRO            : U20: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    30"00 : 
:  9 : LIOTTA SIMONE              : U20: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    30"00 : 
: 10 : DE ANGELIS ANDREA          : M45: LATINA AQU ATEAM          :    31"00 : 
: 11 : FRANCESCANGELI ROBERTO     : M35: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    31"00 : 
: 12 : BIGLIOCCHI STEFANO         : M20: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    31"00 : 
: 13 : FRANCESCHI DAVIDE          : U17: PIRAMIDE                 :    31"00 : 
: 14 : BRUZZESE GIANLUCA          : M35: ASD RARI N ANTES ANZIO    :    31"50 : 
: 15 : VIVIRITO FLAVIO            : M20: PIRAMIDE                 :    31"80 : 
: 16 : ROSSI CARLO                : M40: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    32"00 : 
: 17 : CAPORICCI FABRIZIO         : M35: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    32"00 : 
: 18 : CALABRO' EMANUELE          : M35: UISPROMA W .I.P.          :    32"00 : 
: 19 : D'ANGELO DANIELE           : M20: ASD RARI N ANTES ANZIO    :    32"00 : 
: 20 : CARLETTI ANDREA            : M20: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    32"00 : 
: 21 : DI BELLO GIOVANNI          : M20: OCTOPUS                  :    32"00 : 
: 22 : CARBONE ANDREA             : M20: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    32"00 : 
: 23 : VIVIRITO DARIO             : M20: PIRAMIDE                 :    32"20 : 
: 24 : CARTA NICOLO'              : U20: PIRAMIDE                 :    32"90 : 
: 25 : SCARAMUCCI GIUSEPPE        : M45: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    33"00 : 
: 26 : GRILLO MAURO               : M35: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    33"00 : 
: 27 : DELLA MARTA MIGUEL REMIGIO : M30: OCTOPUS                  :    33"00 : 
: 28 : MATTEI ENRICO              : M45: LATINA AQU ATEAM          :    33"50 : 
: 29 : RUTA DANIEL                : U20: OCTOPUS                  :    33"90 : 
: 30 : DURANTI DAVIDE             : U20: OCTOPUS                  :    33"90 : 
: 31 : LEONORI FULVIO             : M45: ASD RARI N ANTES ANZIO    :    34"00 : 
: 32 : FRONDAROLI UMBERTO         : M40: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    34"00 : 
: 33 : CHIOVENDA EMANUELE         : M35: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    34"00 : 
: 34 : LORINI MARCO               : M20: MANIAMPAMA                :    34"00 : 
: 35 : BARONI SIMONE              : M20: UISPROMA W .I.P.          :    34"00 : 
: 36 : BARGHINI ANDREA            : U20: MANIAMPAMA                :    34"00 : 
: 37 : DAMIANI SIMONE             : U20: PIRAMIDE                 :    34"70 : 
: 38 : RELLINI ALESSIO            : M40: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    35"00 : 
: 39 : GAGLIONE LORENZO           : M30: OCTOPUS                  :    35"00 : 
: 40 : LIBERATI DANIELE           : M25: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    35"00 : 
: 41 : CAPRIULO PATRIZIO          : U20: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    35"00 : 
: 42 : CONTI SIMONE               : U17: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    35"00 : 
: 43 : LALLI SERGHEI              : U20: OCTOPUS                  :    35"20 : 
: 44 : VELTRI FRANCESCO           : U20: PIRAMIDE                 :    35"90 : 
: 45 : PALLANZONE MAURO           : M50: LATINA AQU ATEAM          :    36"00 : 
: 46 : MITRICOAIA PETRE           : M40: ASD RARI N ANTES ANZIO    :    36"00 : 
: 47 : LIMA ALESSANDRO            : M40: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    36"00 : 
: 48 : ABATE ALEXANDER            : M35: ASD RARI N ANTES ANZIO    :    36"00 : 
: 49 : FAGGIONI ALESSANDRO        : M35: PIRAMIDE                 :    36"00 : 
: 50 : CARLETTI DANIELE           : M25: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    36"00 : 
: 51 : RASPA MARCO                : M25: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    36"00 : 
: 52 : DE CINTI GIANLUCA          : U17: PIRAMIDE                 :    36"90 : 
: 53 : IACOMACCI FRANCESCO        : M50: UISPROMA W .I.P.          :    37"00 : 
: 54 : TERZULLI ANDREA            : M30: C.S. MEZZA LUNA           :    37"00 : 
: 55 : ISIDORI EMANUELE           : M25: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    37"00 : 
: 56 : SORRENTINO GIANLUCA        : M25: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    37"00 : 
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: 57 : ROSSI SIMONE               : M25: C.S. MEZZA LUNA           :    37"00 : 
: 58 : DE VENTURA FABIO           : M25: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    37"00 : 
: 59 : GALIMBERTI DAVIDE          : U20: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    37"00 : 
: 60 : LAMBERTI PIERRE            : U17: OCTOPUS                  :    37"30 : 
: 61 : SILIPO FRANCESCO           : M50: LATINA AQU ATEAM          :    38"00 : 
: 62 : RUGGIU VALENTINO           : M45: LATINA AQU ATEAM          :    38"00 : 
: 63 : MAIURI GUSTAVO             : M30: ASD RARI N ANTES ANZIO    :    38"00 : 
: 64 : FORMISANO CIRO             : M30: OCTOPUS                  :    38"00 : 
: 65 : D'ALI' STEFANO             : M25: PIRAMIDE                 :    38"00 : 
: 66 : FALSINO FEDERICO           : M25: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    38"00 : 
: 67 : ABBAGNARA VALERIO          : M20: C.S. MEZZA LUNA           :    38"00 : 
: 68 : MICELI ANDREA              : M20: OCTOPUS                  :    38"00 : 
: 69 : VIGORITO DAVIDE            : U20: UISPROMA W .I.P.          :    38"00 : 
: 70 : PELLEGRINI SIMONE          : U20: OCTOPUS                  :    38"20 : 
: 71 : TRICARICO DANIELE          : U17: OCTOPUS                  :    38"20 : 
: 72 : DI BRANCO MARCO            : M25: PIRAMIDE                 :    38"50 : 
: 73 : SCIORTINO GIOVANNI         : M25: PIRAMIDE                 :    38"50 : 
: 74 : CECCOTTI MARCO             : M20: PIRAMIDE                 :    38"90 : 
: 75 : SCARPATI DAVIDE            : M40: LATINA AQU ATEAM          :    39"00 : 
: 76 : BAFFONI ANDREA             : U17: PIRAMIDE                 :    39"00 : 
: 77 : DE MAIO ADRIANO            : M20: ASD RARI N ANTES ANZIO    :    40"00 : 
: 78 : PUCCI ANDREA               : M40: UISPROMA W .I.P.          :    42"00 : 
: 79 : BOELLIS ALBERTO            : M25: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    42"00 : 
: 80 : CAROLLO ANDREA             : M25: LATINA AQU ATEAM          :    42"00 : 
: 81 : CUTURELLO DOMENICO         : M55: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    43"00 : 
: 82 : CAPITANI LUCIANO           : M45: PIRAMIDE                 :    46"00 : 
: 83 : BIZO ALEXANDRU             : U20: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    46"00 : 
: 84 : LO PRESTI GIUSEPPE         : M55: PIRAMIDE                 :    48"00 : 
: 85 : PERA GUIDO                 : M55: OCTOPUS                  :    57"00 : 
: 86 : CIRILLO FEDERICO           : M60: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :  1'00"00 : 
: 87 : SEPIESTI MARIO             : M55: PIRAMIDE                 :  1'12"00 : 
: 88 : PARUCCINI ANTONIO          : M50: ASD RARI N ANTES ANZIO    :     S.T. : 
:-------------------------------------------------- --------------------------: 
  
  
       50 DORSO FEMMINE                          Co dice: F*D2 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
:  1 : TOMAINO BEATRICE           : M20: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    32"00 : 
:  2 : FORTI SILVIA               : M45: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    36"00 : 
:  3 : ZORZETTO SARA              : U20: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    36"00 : 
:  4 : BRAMBILLE VERONICA         : M35: ASD RARI N ANTES ANZIO    :    37"00 : 
:  5 : DE MAGISTRIS CHIARA        : U20: PIRAMIDE                 :    37"50 : 
:  6 : SEGATORI MICHELA           : U20: UISPROMA W .I.P.          :    38"00 : 
:  7 : PIERSANTI CHIARA           : M20: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    39"00 : 
:  8 : CONTI VALENTINA            : M30: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    40"00 : 
:  9 : TRASTULLI NOEMI            : M20: ARDEA NUOT O              :    40"00 : 
: 10 : TESSICINI GIORGIA          : U20: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    40"00 : 
: 11 : MORGANTI ARIANNA           : U17: OCTOPUS                  :    40"00 : 
: 12 : COMPARELLI GIULIA          : U17: OCTOPUS                  :    40"00 : 
: 13 : FRACASSI ANNA              : U17: PIRAMIDE                 :    40"00 : 
: 14 : DAMIANI CLARISSA           : U17: PIRAMIDE                 :    40"00 : 
: 15 : CIPOLLA KATIA              : M30: PIRAMIDE                 :    42"00 : 
: 16 : BIANCHINI ALESSIA          : M30: UISPROMA W .I.P.          :    42"00 : 
: 17 : SANTORO ALESSANDRA         : M30: UISPROMA W .I.P.          :    42"00 : 
: 18 : VENDITTI VERONICA          : M20: UISPROMA W .I.P.          :    42"00 : 
: 19 : VOLPI SARA                 : U20: C.S. MEZZA LUNA           :    42"00 : 
: 20 : DI GIROLAMO ELENA          : U17: PIRAMIDE                 :    42"30 : 
: 21 : STAMINI CLAUDIA            : M30: LATINA AQU ATEAM          :    43"00 : 
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: 22 : BIELE VALERIA              : U20: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    43"00 : 
: 23 : COMAZZETTO VITTORIA        : U17: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    43"00 : 
: 24 : RAPONE GIORGIA             : U17: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    43"00 : 
: 25 : ROSATI LUDOVICA            : M20: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    44"00 : 
: 26 : FARAONEANU ALEXIA          : U17: PIRAMIDE                 :    44"00 : 
: 27 : RUSCINO LAURA              : M25: PIRAMIDE                 :    45"00 : 
: 28 : SALDUCCO ELENA             : U20: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    45"00 : 
: 29 : DANIELI ILARIA             : U17: PIRAMIDE                 :    46"50 : 
: 30 : FERRAZZA MANUELA           : M25: PIRAMIDE                 :    47"00 : 
: 31 : IENGO MILENA               : U20: MANIAMPAMA                :    47"00 : 
: 32 : BOSCHERO SILVIA            : M40: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    48"00 : 
: 33 : GIOVANROSA ALESSIA         : U17: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    48"00 : 
: 34 : MORESI ALESSIA             : U17: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    48"00 : 
: 35 : ROMANELLI EMANUELA         : M40: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    49"00 : 
: 36 : PAUTELLINI SARA            : U20: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    49"00 : 
: 37 : COLUCCIA ILARIA            : U20: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    50"00 : 
: 38 : CIAVARELLI ARIANNA         : U20: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    50"00 : 
: 39 : CUCCARESE BEATRICE       FG: U17: ARDEA NUOT O              :    50"00 : 
: 40 : GALOSSI AZZURRA            : M20: C.S. MEZZA LUNA           :    52"00 : 
: 41 : GASPONI CLAUDIA            : M25: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    53"00 : 
: 42 : MOGLIONI SILVIA            : M30: PIRAMIDE                 :    55"00 : 
: 43 : DI CERA LAURA              : M45: ARDEA NUOT O              :  1'00"00 : 
: 44 : CARPANO MARIA              : M25: ASD RARI N ANTES ANZIO    :  1'00"00 : 
: 45 : CAPORILLI MANUELA LUISA    : M50: LATINA AQU ATEAM          :  1'02"00 : 
: 46 : DE SANTIS GIOVANNA         : M55: PIRAMIDE                 :  1'05"00 : 
: 47 : BALDASSARI MARIA GRAZIA    : M65: ARDEA NUOT O              :     S.T. : 
: 48 : TAKAHASHI ERIKA            : M55: ARDEA NUOT O              :     S.T. : 
:-------------------------------------------------- --------------------------: 
  
  
       50 DORSO MASCHI                           Co dice: M*D2 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
:  1 : FABBRI EMANUELE            : M20: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    28"00 : 
:  2 : PACCARONI GIORDANO         : M20: OCTOPUS                  :    30"00 : 
:  3 : CRISTOFANELLI WALTER       : M20: OCTOPUS                  :    30"00 : 
:  4 : DI BELLO GIOVANNI          : M20: OCTOPUS                  :    31"00 : 
:  5 : VIVIRITO DARIO             : M20: PIRAMIDE                 :    31"90 : 
:  6 : GAGLIONE LORENZO           : M30: OCTOPUS                  :    33"00 : 
:  7 : BIGLIOCCHI STEFANO         : M20: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    33"00 : 
:  8 : CLAVARI RAFFAELLO          : M35: ASD RARI N ANTES ANZIO    :    33"50 : 
:  9 : LAMBERTI PIERRE            : U17: OCTOPUS                  :    33"60 : 
: 10 : PROIETTI MATTIA            : U17: PIRAMIDE                 :    34"90 : 
: 11 : BARRESI MARIO              : M45: PIRAMIDE                 :    35"00 : 
: 12 : PRIVITERA MATTEO           : U17: OCTOPUS                  :    35"60 : 
: 13 : LALLI SERGHEI              : U20: OCTOPUS                  :    35"80 : 
: 14 : STIPCEVICH LUCA            : M40: LATINA AQU ATEAM          :    36"00 : 
: 15 : GRILLO MAURO               : M35: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    36"00 : 
: 16 : TERZULLI ANDREA            : M30: C.S. MEZZA LUNA           :    36"00 : 
: 17 : SPARNACCINI MATTEO         : U20: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    36"00 : 
: 18 : FRONDAROLI UMBERTO         : M40: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    37"00 : 
: 19 : VENERUCCI MARCO            : M45: ARDEA NUOT O              :    38"00 : 
: 20 : ALCARO PIETRO              : M40: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    38"00 : 
: 21 : FAGGIONI ALESSANDRO        : M35: PIRAMIDE                 :    38"00 : 
: 22 : D'ANGELO MARIO             : M25: ASD RARI N ANTES ANZIO    :    38"00 : 
: 23 : DAMIANI SIMONE             : U20: PIRAMIDE                 :    38"00 : 
: 24 : SKERL LEONARDO             : U17: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    38"00 : 
: 25 : SERAFINI LUCA              : M30: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    39"00 : 
: 26 : ROCCATO STEFANO            : M45: LATINA AQU ATEAM          :    40"00 : 
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: 27 : TIMPERI CESARE             : U17: PIRAMIDE                 :    40"00 : 
: 28 : SAVINA MIRKO               : U17: PIRAMIDE                 :    40"00 : 
: 29 : PREMUTICO DAVIDE           : M45: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    40"10 : 
: 30 : LISTO IVAN                 : M35: LATINA AQU ATEAM          :    41"00 : 
: 31 : MORINI LUKAS               : M30: LATINA AQU ATEAM          :    42"00 : 
: 32 : FORMISANO CIRO             : M30: OCTOPUS                  :    42"00 : 
: 33 : TRENTACARLINI SIMONE       : U20: MANIAMPAMA                :    42"00 : 
: 34 : MENNINI MATTEO             : U17: MANIAMPAMA                :    42"00 : 
: 35 : GIANNONE EMANUELE          : U17: PIRAMIDE                 :    42"10 : 
: 36 : ROGOJINA CORNELIU          : U17: MANIAMPAMA                :    42"50 : 
: 37 : PERA FABIO MASSIMO         : M50: PIRAMIDE                 :    44"00 : 
: 38 : MAUTONE GIACOMO            : U17: PIRAMIDE                 :    44"50 : 
: 39 : BELLOSONO RICCARDO         : M50: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    45"00 : 
: 40 : FORNARI DANILO             : M35: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    45"00 : 
: 41 : MATRANGO MARCO             : M30: ASD RARI N ANTES ANZIO    :    45"00 : 
: 42 : PASQUINI FABRIZIO          : U17: MANIAMPAMA                :    45"00 : 
: 43 : BUCCA OSCAR              FG: U17: PIRAMIDE                 :    45"50 : 
: 44 : TRANI MATTEO               : M20: LATINA AQU ATEAM          :    46"00 : 
: 45 : RICCI ATTILIO              : U17: PIRAMIDE                 :    46"00 : 
: 46 : BENINATI GIANMARCO         : M50: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    47"00 : 
: 47 : SPERANDIO STEFANO          : U20: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    47"00 : 
: 48 : SANTANGELO MAURO           : M45: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    48"00 : 
: 49 : FABI ALESSANDRO            : M45: UISPROMA W .I.P.          :    48"00 : 
: 50 : ALESSIO COLUCCIA           : M35: MANIAMPAMA                :    48"00 : 
: 51 : CALEFFI ALESSANDRO         : M60: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    50"00 : 
: 52 : MARINO GIUSEPPE            : M40: ASD RARI N ANTES ANZIO    :    50"00 : 
: 53 : BERTOLINO ANTONIO          : M35: ASD RARI N ANTES ANZIO    :    50"00 : 
: 54 : GENTILI ALESSIO            : M30: ARDEA NUOT O              :    50"00 : 
: 55 : LO PRESTI GIUSEPPE         : M55: PIRAMIDE                 :    55"00 : 
: 56 : BRAGHESE EMILIO            : M45: ARDEA NUOT O              :    55"00 : 
: 57 : STEFANO BLANDO             : M20: MANIAMPAMA                :    55"00 : 
: 58 : PARUCCINI ANTONIO          : M50: ASD RARI N ANTES ANZIO    :  1'00"00 : 
: 59 : D'ALBERTI DAVIDE           : M30: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :  1'00"00 : 
:-------------------------------------------------- --------------------------: 
  
  
       50 RANA FEMMINE                           Co dice: F*R2 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
:  1 : DAMIANI CLARISSA           : U17: PIRAMIDE                 :    35"70 : 
:  2 : TORRIOLI SILVIA            : M20: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    39"00 : 
:  3 : DI DONATO SILVIA           : U20: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    39"50 : 
:  4 : SASSI CHRISTINA            : M35: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    42"00 : 
:  5 : PIERSANTI CHIARA           : M20: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    43"00 : 
:  6 : DONATI BARBARA             : M30: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    44"00 : 
:  7 : COSENTINO DEIANIRA         : M20: C.S. MEZZA LUNA           :    44"00 : 
:  8 : FATATI CHIARA              : U17: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    44"00 : 
:  9 : CIPOLLA KATIA              : M30: PIRAMIDE                 :    44"50 : 
: 10 : DE SANTIS SIMONA           : M30: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    45"00 : 
: 11 : BRIGHENTI LUCIA            : M20: ASD RARI N ANTES ANZIO    :    45"00 : 
: 12 : BETTI MAURIZIA             : M20: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    45"00 : 
: 13 : GALLO MARTINA              : U20: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    45"00 : 
: 14 : CUPELLI GIADA              : U17: PIRAMIDE                 :    45"00 : 
: 15 : CALABRO' ALESSIA           : M35: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    46"00 : 
: 16 : MENICUCCI ERIKA            : M25: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    46"00 : 
: 17 : LAPENNA MARA               : M20: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    47"00 : 
: 18 : MONTARULI ALESSIA          : M35: ASD RARI N ANTES ANZIO    :    48"00 : 
: 19 : AVITABILE RACHELE          : M30: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    48"00 : 
: 20 : BODOYRA CHIARA             : M25: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    48"00 : 
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: 21 : SPERA SOPHIA               : M25: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    48"00 : 
: 22 : ARMIGNACCA NOEMI           : M20: OCTOPUS                  :    48"00 : 
: 23 : MASCI SARA                 : U17: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    48"00 : 
: 24 : MORGANTI ARIANNA           : U17: OCTOPUS                  :    48"40 : 
: 25 : COMPARELLI GIULIA          : U17: OCTOPUS                  :    48"50 : 
: 26 : MANDINO ANNA               : M35: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    49"00 : 
: 27 : TUZI LAURA                 : U20: PIRAMIDE                 :    49"00 : 
: 28 : RAPONE GIULIA              : U20: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    49"00 : 
: 29 : GHERGHEL IZABELA           : U17: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    49"00 : 
: 30 : DE MATTEIS FEDERICA        : U20: PIRAMIDE                 :    49"50 : 
: 31 : BOCCARDI CATERINA          : M40: PIRAMIDE                 :    49"90 : 
: 32 : CARATELLI ISABELLA         : M30: LATINA AQU ATEAM          :    50"00 : 
: 33 : VIGLIETTA SILVIA           : M25: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    50"00 : 
: 34 : FABIANI MICHELA            : M20: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    50"00 : 
: 35 : ROSSI IRENE                : U17: C.S. MEZZA LUNA           :    50"00 : 
: 36 : DE MARZO SONIA             : U20: OCTOPUS                  :    51"50 : 
: 37 : ZAMBALDI SUSANNA           : M50: LATINA AQU ATEAM          :    52"00 : 
: 38 : DI MEGLIO MICHELA          : M35: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    52"00 : 
: 39 : GALOSSI AZZURRA            : M20: C.S. MEZZA LUNA           :    53"00 : 
: 40 : VERRENGIA SOFIA            : M20: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    54"00 : 
: 41 : MARINO VERONICA          FG: U17: PIRAMIDE                 :    54"00 : 
: 42 : MURANO LUISA               : M30: PIRAMIDE                 :    55"00 : 
: 43 : CASTO VALENTINA            : M25: MANIAMPAMA                :    55"00 : 
: 44 : DE MATTEIS FEDERICA        : U20: PIRAMIDE                 :    55"00 : 
: 45 : PALMIERI ANTONELLA         : M50: ARDEA NUOT O              :    59"00 : 
: 46 : BALUGANI MARIA             : M65: LATINA AQU ATEAM          :  1'00"00 : 
: 47 : BRUGNALETTI MARIA          : M25: ASD RARI N ANTES ANZIO    :  1'00"00 : 
: 48 : CAMMARDELLA ELEONORA       : M25: PIRAMIDE                 :  1'00"00 : 
: 49 : LA ROCCA SIMONA            : M20: PIRAMIDE                 :  1'05"00 : 
: 50 : D'AQUINO MARIA PAOLA       : M20: PIRAMIDE                 :  1'06"00 : 
: 51 : TABACCO ROSA               : M55: LATINA AQU ATEAM          :  1'10"00 : 
: 52 : PAOLUCCI FRANCESCA         : M25: ASD RARI N ANTES ANZIO    :  1'10"00 : 
: 53 : MARINO ANNAMARIA           : M60: ARDEA NUOT O              :     S.T. : 
:-------------------------------------------------- --------------------------: 
  
  
       50 RANA MASCHI                            Co dice: M*R2 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
:  1 : LAURETTI SIMONE            : M20: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    33"50 : 
:  2 : TORELLA MIRKO              : M35: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    34"00 : 
:  3 : ANTONINI RICCARDO          : M25: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    34"00 : 
:  4 : RICCIO VALERIO             : U20: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    35"00 : 
:  5 : MITRICOAIA PETRE           : M40: ASD RARI N ANTES ANZIO    :    36"00 : 
:  6 : STIPCEVICH LUCA            : M40: LATINA AQU ATEAM          :    36"00 : 
:  7 : FAVOCCIA GIANCARLO         : M40: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    36"00 : 
:  8 : D'ANGELO MARIO             : M25: ASD RARI N ANTES ANZIO    :    36"00 : 
:  9 : ZERILLI ALESSANDRO         : M40: LATINA AQU ATEAM          :    37"00 : 
: 10 : FRANCESCANGELI ROBERTO     : M35: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    37"00 : 
: 11 : ABATE DANILO               : M20: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    37"00 : 
: 12 : SCARAMUCCI GIUSEPPE        : M45: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    38"00 : 
: 13 : SUSINI SANDRO              : M35: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    38"00 : 
: 14 : LIBERATI DANIELE           : M25: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    38"00 : 
: 15 : RASPA MARCO                : M25: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    38"00 : 
: 16 : FALANGUERRA WILLIAM        : M25: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    38"00 : 
: 17 : MANCINI LUCA               : U20: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    38"00 : 
: 18 : IAVARONE MANFREDI          : M40: LATINA AQU ATEAM          :    39"00 : 
: 19 : SERAFINI DOMENICO          : M30: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    39"00 : 
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: 20 : CARLETTI DANIELE           : M25: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    39"00 : 
: 21 : SPARNACCINI MATTEO         : U20: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    39"00 : 
: 22 : LEONORI FULVIO             : M45: ASD RARI N ANTES ANZIO    :    40"00 : 
: 23 : FEDERICO RICCARDO          : M35: PIRAMIDE                 :    40"00 : 
: 24 : CIUFFA GIANLUCA            : M25: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    40"00 : 
: 25 : MICELI ANDREA              : M20: OCTOPUS                  :    40"00 : 
: 26 : GIGLIOLI ANDREA            : U20: PIRAMIDE                 :    40"00 : 
: 27 : POMPONIO FABIO             : U20: UISPROMA W .I.P.          :    40"00 : 
: 28 : VIGORITO DAVIDE            : U20: UISPROMA W .I.P.          :    40"00 : 
: 29 : D'URZO MARCO               : U20: PIRAMIDE                 :    40"80 : 
: 30 : LIMA ALESSANDRO            : M40: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    41"00 : 
: 31 : BERTOLINO ANTONIO          : M35: ASD RARI N ANTES ANZIO    :    41"00 : 
: 32 : D'ANNIBALE ANTONIO         : U17: PIRAMIDE                 :    41"00 : 
: 33 : PELLEGRINI SIMONE          : U20: OCTOPUS                  :    41"80 : 
: 34 : BAGLIONI GIUSEPPE          : M45: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    42"00 : 
: 35 : MASSIMILIANI ANDREA        : M35: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    42"00 : 
: 36 : COMINI ANDREA              : M30: LATINA AQU ATEAM          :    42"00 : 
: 37 : RINALDI ADRIANO            : M30: C.S. MEZZA LUNA           :    42"00 : 
: 38 : FALCUCCI FLAVIO            : M25: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    42"00 : 
: 39 : COLANTUONO FERDINANDO      : M25: OCTOPUS                  :    42"00 : 
: 40 : MATTEUCCI SIMONE           : U20: ARDEA NUOT O              :    42"00 : 
: 41 : TRAZZI SIMONE              : U17: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    42"00 : 
: 42 : MACCARRONE DAVIDE          : U17: PIRAMIDE                 :    42"60 : 
: 43 : BERDINI LUCIANO            : M40: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    43"00 : 
: 44 : VENDITTI DANIELE           : U20: OCTOPUS                  :    43"00 : 
: 45 : AGOSTINELLI PAOLO          : M50: LATINA AQU ATEAM          :    44"00 : 
: 46 : MASSIMILIANI EMILIANO      : M40: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    44"00 : 
: 47 : LISTO IVAN                 : M35: LATINA AQU ATEAM          :    44"00 : 
: 48 : MARCHIONNI MARCO           : U20: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    44"00 : 
: 49 : BILELLO GAETANO            : M55: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    45"00 : 
: 50 : BENINATI GIANMARCO         : M50: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    45"00 : 
: 51 : FERRARA VINCENZO           : M50: LATINA AQU ATEAM          :    45"00 : 
: 52 : RAIMONDI ADRIANO           : M40: LATINA AQU ATEAM          :    45"00 : 
: 53 : MATRANGO MARCO             : M30: ASD RARI N ANTES ANZIO    :    45"00 : 
: 54 : CICCHETTI SIMONE           : M30: C.S. MEZZA LUNA           :    45"00 : 
: 55 : BOELLIS ALBERTO            : M25: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    45"00 : 
: 56 : CHETTIYAR ROHAN            : U20: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    45"00 : 
: 57 : CAU JURI                   : U17: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    45"00 : 
: 58 : BUSSI MAURO                : M50: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    46"00 : 
: 59 : RICCI DAMIANO              : U17: PIRAMIDE                 :    46"00 : 
: 60 : PERCIBALLI ALESSIO         : U17: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    46"00 : 
: 61 : PREMUTICO DAVIDE           : M45: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    46"20 : 
: 62 : ANCONETANI PAOLO           : M40: ARDEA NUOT O              :    47"00 : 
: 63 : VOLOSINSKI GRZEGORZ        : M20: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    47"00 : 
: 64 : CIUFFA LUIGI               : M60: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    48"00 : 
: 65 : CUTURELLO DOMENICO         : M55: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    48"00 : 
: 66 : PERA GUIDO                 : M55: OCTOPUS                  :    48"00 : 
: 67 : SCAGLIONI GIUSEPPE         : M40: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    48"00 : 
: 68 : FRANCIA MASSIMILIANO       : M40: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    49"00 : 
: 69 : CROCETTI ANDREA            : M40: PIRAMIDE                 :    49"00 : 
: 70 : TIMPERI CESARE             : U17: PIRAMIDE                 :    49"00 : 
: 71 : MAUTONE GIACOMO            : U17: PIRAMIDE                 :    49"90 : 
: 72 : BARBARISI OVIDIO           : M45: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    50"00 : 
: 73 : CASTALDI CESARE            : M45: LATINA AQU ATEAM          :    50"00 : 
: 74 : CAO MICHELE                : M40: ARDEA NUOT O              :    50"00 : 
: 75 : LAVENIA SANDRO             : M30: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    50"00 : 
: 76 : TODARO ANDREA              : M25: ARDEA NUOT O              :    50"00 : 
: 77 : BENEDETTI ANDREA           : U17: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    50"00 : 
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: 78 : CELEBRIN SIMONE            : M35: LATINA AQU ATEAM          :    52"00 : 
: 79 : CANDIOLI ALESSANDRO        : M35: UISPROMA W .I.P.          :    52"00 : 
: 80 : D'ANDRIA FRANCESCO         : U17: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    54"00 : 
: 81 : ZOCCO LUCIO                : M55: PIRAMIDE                 :    58"00 : 
: 82 : TORRIOLI MAURIZIO          : M55: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :  1'00"00 : 
: 83 : SEPIESTI MARIO             : M55: PIRAMIDE                 :  1'02"00 : 
: 84 : CIRILLO FEDERICO           : M60: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :  1'05"00 : 
:-------------------------------------------------- --------------------------: 
  
  
       50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE                   Co dice: F*S2 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
:  1 : TOMAINO BEATRICE           : M20: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    30"00 : 
:  2 : TORRIOLI SILVIA            : M20: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    30"00 : 
:  3 : ZORZETTO SARA              : U20: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    30"00 : 
:  4 : CUTILLO MONICA             : M30: LATINA AQU ATEAM          :    32"00 : 
:  5 : VIDETTA MARIANNA           : M25: UISPROMA W .I.P.          :    32"00 : 
:  6 : CASTORANI ERICA            : M20: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    33"00 : 
:  7 : PALOCCI MICHELA            : M20: C.S. MEZZA LUNA           :    33"00 : 
:  8 : MARINELLI FEDERICA         : M20: UISPROMA W .I.P.          :    33"00 : 
:  9 : MANES CRISTIANA            : U20: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    33"00 : 
: 10 : BARONI FEDERICA            : U20: UISPROMA W .I.P.          :    33"00 : 
: 11 : SEGATORI MICHELA           : U20: UISPROMA W .I.P.          :    33"00 : 
: 12 : TASSONE CLAUDIA            : U20: UISPROMA W .I.P.          :    33"00 : 
: 13 : DI RENZO GIADA             : U20: ARDEA NUOT O              :    33"00 : 
: 14 : DE MAGISTRIS CHIARA        : U20: PIRAMIDE                 :    33"50 : 
: 15 : BORGOGNONI PAOLA           : M45: LATINA AQU ATEAM          :    34"00 : 
: 16 : CONTI VALENTINA            : M30: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    34"00 : 
: 17 : DE SANTIS SIMONA           : M30: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    34"00 : 
: 18 : DONATI BARBARA             : M30: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    34"00 : 
: 19 : SANTORO ALESSANDRA         : M30: UISPROMA W .I.P.          :    34"00 : 
: 20 : MASELLA SARA               : M25: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    34"00 : 
: 21 : FARRIS GIORGIA             : M20: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    34"00 : 
: 22 : FATATI CHIARA              : U17: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    34"00 : 
: 23 : PAPAGNO CHIARA             : U17: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    34"00 : 
: 24 : MANES FEDERICA             : U17: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    34"00 : 
: 25 : URBANI FEDERICA            : U17: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    34"00 : 
: 26 : FRACASSI ANNA              : U17: PIRAMIDE                 :    34"90 : 
: 27 : BRAMBILLE VERONICA         : M35: ASD RARI N ANTES ANZIO    :    35"00 : 
: 28 : DI GIROLAMO ELENA          : U17: PIRAMIDE                 :    35"90 : 
: 29 : GALLO MARTINA              : U20: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    36"00 : 
: 30 : COMAZZETTO VITTORIA        : U17: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    36"00 : 
: 31 : STAMINI CLAUDIA            : M30: LATINA AQU ATEAM          :    36"50 : 
: 32 : MENICUCCI ERIKA            : M25: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    37"00 : 
: 33 : COSENTINO DEIANIRA         : M20: C.S. MEZZA LUNA           :    37"00 : 
: 34 : TESSICINI GIORGIA          : U20: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    37"00 : 
: 35 : RAPONE GIORGIA             : U17: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    37"00 : 
: 36 : MALERBA DELIA            FG: U17: PIRAMIDE                 :    37"50 : 
: 37 : DANIELI ILARIA             : U17: PIRAMIDE                 :    37"90 : 
: 38 : MARCHETTI LAURA            : M50: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    38"00 : 
: 39 : FALASCHI ROBERTA           : M40: ASD RARI N ANTES ANZIO    :    38"00 : 
: 40 : FUSCO ANGELA               : M35: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    38"00 : 
: 41 : MANDINO ANNA               : M35: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    38"00 : 
: 42 : BIANCHINI ALESSIA          : M30: UISPROMA W .I.P.          :    38"00 : 
: 43 : BODOYRA CHIARA             : M25: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    38"00 : 
: 44 : LAPENNA MARA               : M20: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    38"00 : 
: 45 : RAPONE GIULIA              : U20: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    38"00 : 
: 46 : SALDUCCO ELENA             : U20: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    38"00 : 
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: 47 : GIOVANROSA ALESSIA         : U17: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    38"00 : 
: 48 : MORESI ALESSIA             : U17: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    38"00 : 
: 49 : TUZI LAURA                 : U20: PIRAMIDE                 :    38"20 : 
: 50 : FARAONEANU ALEXIA          : U17: PIRAMIDE                 :    38"50 : 
: 51 : DE MARZO SONIA             : U20: OCTOPUS                  :    38"80 : 
: 52 : FIORAVANTI SILVIA          : U17: PIRAMIDE                 :    38"90 : 
: 53 : MONTARULI ALESSIA          : M35: ASD RARI N ANTES ANZIO    :    39"00 : 
: 54 : SPERA SOPHIA               : M25: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    39"00 : 
: 55 : ROSATI LUDOVICA            : M20: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    39"00 : 
: 56 : BETTI MAURIZIA             : M20: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    39"00 : 
: 57 : COLUCCIA ILARIA            : U20: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    39"00 : 
: 58 : IENGO MILENA               : U20: MANIAMPAMA                :    39"00 : 
: 59 : COLUCCIA ADRIANA           : U17: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    39"00 : 
: 60 : MARINO VERONICA          FG: U17: PIRAMIDE                 :    39"00 : 
: 61 : DE MATTEIS FEDERICA        : U20: PIRAMIDE                 :    39"90 : 
: 62 : BOSCHERO SILVIA            : M40: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    40"00 : 
: 63 : ROSSI RAFFAELLA            : M40: ASD RARI N ANTES ANZIO    :    40"00 : 
: 64 : LAINO SARA                 : U20: OCTOPUS                  :    40"30 : 
: 65 : ROMANELLI EMANUELA         : M40: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    41"00 : 
: 66 : CARATELLI ISABELLA         : M30: LATINA AQU ATEAM          :    41"00 : 
: 67 : ZAMBALDI SUSANNA           : M50: LATINA AQU ATEAM          :    42"00 : 
: 68 : BREUER STEFANIA            : M50: UISPROMA W .I.P.          :    42"00 : 
: 69 : PAUTELLINI SARA            : U20: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    42"00 : 
: 70 : DE MATTEIS FEDERICA        : U20: PIRAMIDE                 :    42"00 : 
: 71 : BOCCARDI CATERINA          : M40: PIRAMIDE                 :    43"00 : 
: 72 : FUSCHINI ELISA             : U20: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    43"00 : 
: 73 : ROSSI IRENE                : U17: C.S. MEZZA LUNA           :    43"00 : 
: 74 : GASPONI CLAUDIA            : M25: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    44"00 : 
: 75 : VERRENGIA SOFIA            : M20: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    44"00 : 
: 76 : BALUGANI MARIA             : M65: LATINA AQU ATEAM          :    45"00 : 
: 77 : DI MEGLIO MICHELA          : M35: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    45"00 : 
: 78 : MOGLIONI SILVIA            : M30: PIRAMIDE                 :    45"00 : 
: 79 : VIGLIETTA SILVIA           : M25: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    45"00 : 
: 80 : FABIANI MICHELA            : M20: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    45"00 : 
: 81 : BRIGHENTI LUCIA            : M20: ASD RARI N ANTES ANZIO    :    45"00 : 
: 82 : CIAVARELLI ARIANNA         : U20: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    45"00 : 
: 83 : CAPORILLI MANUELA LUISA    : M50: LATINA AQU ATEAM          :    46"00 : 
: 84 : GAGLIOSTRO CAMILLA         : U20: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    47"00 : 
: 85 : DE LUCA ALESSANDRA         : U17: ARDEA NUOT O              :    47"00 : 
: 86 : FABBRONI BARBARA           : M40: ARDEA NUOT O              :    48"00 : 
: 87 : VENERUCCI ITALIA           : M40: ARDEA NUOT O              :    48"00 : 
: 88 : CUCCARESE BEATRICE       FG: U17: ARDEA NUOT O              :    48"00 : 
: 89 : MURANO LUISA               : M30: PIRAMIDE                 :    49"00 : 
: 90 : LANZA ASSUNTA              : M50: ARDEA NUOT O              :    50"00 : 
: 91 : CARPANO MARIA              : M25: ASD RARI N ANTES ANZIO    :    50"00 : 
: 92 : PAOLUCCI FRANCESCA         : M25: ASD RARI N ANTES ANZIO    :    50"00 : 
: 93 : CASTO VALENTINA            : M25: MANIAMPAMA                :    50"00 : 
: 94 : D'AQUINO MARIA PAOLA       : M20: PIRAMIDE                 :    51"00 : 
: 95 : IPPOLITI MAIRA             : M25: PIRAMIDE                 :    53"00 : 
: 96 : LA ROCCA SIMONA            : M20: PIRAMIDE                 :    53"00 : 
: 97 : TABACCO ROSA               : M55: LATINA AQU ATEAM          :    55"00 : 
: 98 : TUBA ANNA MARIA            : M55: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    55"00 : 
: 99 : DE SANTIS GIOVANNA         : M55: PIRAMIDE                 :    55"00 : 
:100 : CAMMARDELLA ELEONORA       : M25: PIRAMIDE                 :    55"00 : 
:101 : FARINA COSTANTINA          : M75: ARDEA NUOT O              :     S.T. : 
:102 : DI CERA LAURA              : M45: ARDEA NUOT O              :     S.T. : 
:-------------------------------------------------- --------------------------: 
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       50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI                    Co dice: M*S2 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
:  1 : DANIELI MARCO              : M25: PIRAMIDE                 :    25"00 : 
:  2 : FABBRI EMANUELE            : M20: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    25"00 : 
:  3 : PROIETTI DANIELE           : M20: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    25"00 : 
:  4 : ANTONINI RICCARDO          : M25: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    26"50 : 
:  5 : VENERUCCI MARCO            : M45: ARDEA NUOT O              :    27"00 : 
:  6 : CENCI CRISTIANO            : M35: LATINA AQU ATEAM          :    27"00 : 
:  7 : LAURETTI SIMONE            : M20: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    27"00 : 
:  8 : CARLETTI ANDREA            : M20: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    27"00 : 
:  9 : BRUZZESE GIANLUCA          : M35: ASD RARI N ANTES ANZIO    :    27"50 : 
: 10 : LORINI MARCO               : M20: MANIAMPAMA                :    27"50 : 
: 11 : BARRESI MARIO              : M45: PIRAMIDE                 :    28"00 : 
: 12 : TORELLA MIRKO              : M35: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    28"00 : 
: 13 : BUSIELLO VINCENZO          : M35: ASD RARI N ANTES ANZIO    :    28"00 : 
: 14 : CALABRO' EMANUELE          : M35: UISPROMA W .I.P.          :    28"00 : 
: 15 : VIVIRITO FLAVIO            : M20: PIRAMIDE                 :    28"00 : 
: 16 : ABODI VLADIMIRO            : U20: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    28"00 : 
: 17 : PACCARONI GIORDANO         : M20: OCTOPUS                  :    28"80 : 
: 18 : DURANTI DAVIDE             : U20: OCTOPUS                  :    28"80 : 
: 19 : CAPORICCI FABRIZIO         : M35: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    28"90 : 
: 20 : ZERILLI ALESSANDRO         : M40: LATINA AQU ATEAM          :    29"00 : 
: 21 : ROSSI CARLO                : M40: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    29"00 : 
: 22 : SUSINI SANDRO              : M35: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    29"00 : 
: 23 : DELLA MARTA MIGUEL REMIGIO : M30: OCTOPUS                  :    29"00 : 
: 24 : FALANGUERRA WILLIAM        : M25: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    29"00 : 
: 25 : CARBONE ANDREA             : M20: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    29"00 : 
: 26 : ABATE DANILO               : M20: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    29"00 : 
: 27 : LIOTTA SIMONE              : U20: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    29"00 : 
: 28 : POMPONIO FABIO             : U20: UISPROMA W .I.P.          :    29"00 : 
: 29 : PROIETTI MATTIA            : U17: PIRAMIDE                 :    29"20 : 
: 30 : GIGLIOLI ANDREA            : U20: PIRAMIDE                 :    29"50 : 
: 31 : D'ANNIBALE ANTONIO         : U17: PIRAMIDE                 :    29"50 : 
: 32 : SAVINA MIRKO               : U17: PIRAMIDE                 :    29"50 : 
: 33 : DE ANGELIS ANDREA          : M45: LATINA AQU ATEAM          :    30"00 : 
: 34 : ALCARO PIETRO              : M40: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    30"00 : 
: 35 : RELLINI ALESSIO            : M40: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    30"00 : 
: 36 : FEDERICO RICCARDO          : M35: PIRAMIDE                 :    30"00 : 
: 37 : D'ANGELO DANIELE           : M20: ASD RARI N ANTES ANZIO    :    30"00 : 
: 38 : BARONI SIMONE              : M20: UISPROMA W .I.P.          :    30"00 : 
: 39 : BARGHINI ANDREA            : U20: MANIAMPAMA                :    30"00 : 
: 40 : MATTEUCCI SIMONE           : U20: ARDEA NUOT O              :    30"00 : 
: 41 : CONTI SIMONE               : U17: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    30"00 : 
: 42 : FRANCESCHI DAVIDE          : U17: PIRAMIDE                 :    30"00 : 
: 43 : MATTEI ENRICO              : M45: LATINA AQU ATEAM          :    30"50 : 
: 44 : RUGGIU VALENTINO           : M45: LATINA AQU ATEAM          :    30"50 : 
: 45 : SCARPATI DAVIDE            : M40: LATINA AQU ATEAM          :    31"00 : 
: 46 : CHIOVENDA EMANUELE         : M35: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    31"00 : 
: 47 : CHETTIYAR ROHAN            : U20: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    31"00 : 
: 48 : MANCINI LUCA               : U20: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    31"00 : 
: 49 : CAPRIULO PATRIZIO          : U20: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    31"00 : 
: 50 : DE CINTI GIANLUCA          : U17: PIRAMIDE                 :    31"00 : 
: 51 : ZANNIN NICOLA              : M50: LATINA AQU ATEAM          :    31"50 : 
: 52 : RINALDI ADRIANO            : M30: C.S. MEZZA LUNA           :    31"50 : 
: 53 : ROSSI SIMONE               : M25: C.S. MEZZA LUNA           :    31"50 : 
: 54 : D'URZO MARCO               : U20: PIRAMIDE                 :    31"50 : 
: 55 : CARTA NICOLO'              : U20: PIRAMIDE                 :    31"70 : 
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: 56 : BAFFONI ANDREA             : U17: PIRAMIDE                 :    31"90 : 
: 57 : BELLOSONO RICCARDO         : M50: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    32"00 : 
: 58 : PALLANZONE MAURO           : M50: LATINA AQU ATEAM          :    32"00 : 
: 59 : SERAFINI DOMENICO          : M30: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    32"00 : 
: 60 : DI BRANCO MARCO            : M25: PIRAMIDE                 :    32"00 : 
: 61 : DE VENTURA FABIO           : M25: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    32"00 : 
: 62 : FALSINO FEDERICO           : M25: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    32"00 : 
: 63 : ABBAGNARA VALERIO          : M20: C.S. MEZZA LUNA           :    32"00 : 
: 64 : CECCOTTI MARCO             : M20: PIRAMIDE                 :    32"00 : 
: 65 : TRENTACARLINI SIMONE       : U20: MANIAMPAMA                :    32"00 : 
: 66 : SKERL LEONARDO             : U17: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    32"00 : 
: 67 : PRIVITERA MATTEO           : U17: OCTOPUS                  :    32"20 : 
: 68 : RUTA DANIEL                : U20: OCTOPUS                  :    32"40 : 
: 69 : VELTRI FRANCESCO           : U20: PIRAMIDE                 :    32"90 : 
: 70 : RAIMONDI ADRIANO           : M40: LATINA AQU ATEAM          :    33"00 : 
: 71 : MASSIMILIANI EMILIANO      : M40: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    33"00 : 
: 72 : ABATE ALEXANDER            : M35: ASD RARI N ANTES ANZIO    :    33"00 : 
: 73 : MAIURI GUSTAVO             : M30: ASD RARI N ANTES ANZIO    :    33"00 : 
: 74 : SERAFINI LUCA              : M30: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    33"00 : 
: 75 : SORRENTINO GIANLUCA        : M25: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    33"00 : 
: 76 : CIUFFA GIANLUCA            : M25: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    33"00 : 
: 77 : COLANTUONO FERDINANDO      : M25: OCTOPUS                  :    33"00 : 
: 78 : GALIMBERTI DAVIDE          : U20: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    33"00 : 
: 79 : MENNINI MATTEO             : U17: MANIAMPAMA                :    33"00 : 
: 80 : MACCARRONE DAVIDE          : U17: PIRAMIDE                 :    33"00 : 
: 81 : PERCIBALLI ALESSIO         : U17: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    33"00 : 
: 82 : TRICARICO DANIELE          : U17: OCTOPUS                  :    33"20 : 
: 83 : MORINI LUKAS               : M30: LATINA AQU ATEAM          :    33"50 : 
: 84 : PASQUINI FABRIZIO          : U17: MANIAMPAMA                :    33"50 : 
: 85 : SCIORTINO GIOVANNI         : M25: PIRAMIDE                 :    33"90 : 
: 86 : SILIPO FRANCESCO           : M50: LATINA AQU ATEAM          :    34"00 : 
: 87 : PERA FABIO MASSIMO         : M50: PIRAMIDE                 :    34"00 : 
: 88 : IACOMACCI FRANCESCO        : M50: UISPROMA W .I.P.          :    34"00 : 
: 89 : BAGLIONI GIUSEPPE          : M45: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    34"00 : 
: 90 : IAVARONE MANFREDI          : M40: LATINA AQU ATEAM          :    34"00 : 
: 91 : MASSIMILIANI ANDREA        : M35: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    34"00 : 
: 92 : FORNARI DANILO             : M35: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    34"00 : 
: 93 : COMINI ANDREA              : M30: LATINA AQU ATEAM          :    34"00 : 
: 94 : ISIDORI EMANUELE           : M25: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    34"00 : 
: 95 : CAROLLO ANDREA             : M25: LATINA AQU ATEAM          :    34"00 : 
: 96 : TRANI MATTEO               : M20: LATINA AQU ATEAM          :    34"00 : 
: 97 : VOLOSINSKI GRZEGORZ        : M20: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    34"00 : 
: 98 : MARCHIONNI MARCO           : U20: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    34"00 : 
: 99 : ROGOJINA CORNELIU          : U17: MANIAMPAMA                :    34"00 : 
:100 : TRAZZI SIMONE              : U17: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    34"00 : 
:101 : FERRARA VINCENZO           : M50: LATINA AQU ATEAM          :    34"50 : 
:102 : VENDITTI DANIELE           : U20: OCTOPUS                  :    34"50 : 
:103 : BILELLO GAETANO            : M55: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    35"00 : 
:104 : BUSSI MAURO                : M50: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    35"00 : 
:105 : AGOSTINELLI PAOLO          : M50: LATINA AQU ATEAM          :    35"00 : 
:106 : ROCCATO STEFANO            : M45: LATINA AQU ATEAM          :    35"00 : 
:107 : CAPITANI LUCIANO           : M45: PIRAMIDE                 :    35"00 : 
:108 : MARINO GIUSEPPE            : M40: ASD RARI N ANTES ANZIO    :    35"00 : 
:109 : BERDINI LUCIANO            : M40: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    35"00 : 
:110 : LAVENIA SANDRO             : M30: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    35"00 : 
:111 : CICCHETTI SIMONE           : M30: C.S. MEZZA LUNA           :    35"00 : 
:112 : DE MAIO ADRIANO            : M20: ASD RARI N ANTES ANZIO    :    35"00 : 
:113 : PENNACCHIO TIZIANO         : M20: ARDEA NUOT O              :    35"00 : 
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:114 : CAU JURI                   : U17: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    35"00 : 
:115 : DE LUCA ANDREA             : U17: ARDEA NUOT O              :    35"00 : 
:116 : GIANNONE EMANUELE          : U17: PIRAMIDE                 :    35"50 : 
:117 : BUCCA OSCAR              FG: U17: PIRAMIDE                 :    35"90 : 
:118 : RICCI DAMIANO              : U17: PIRAMIDE                 :    35"90 : 
:119 : SANTANGELO MAURO           : M45: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    36"00 : 
:120 : D'ALI' STEFANO             : M25: PIRAMIDE                 :    36"00 : 
:121 : BENEDETTI ANDREA           : U17: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    36"50 : 
:122 : ANCONETANI PAOLO           : M40: ARDEA NUOT O              :    37"00 : 
:123 : PUCCI ANDREA               : M40: UISPROMA W .I.P.          :    38"00 : 
:124 : FALCUCCI FLAVIO            : M25: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    38"00 : 
:125 : BIZO ALEXANDRU             : U20: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    38"00 : 
:126 : RICCI ATTILIO              : U17: PIRAMIDE                 :    38"00 : 
:127 : SPERANDIO STEFANO          : U20: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    39"00 : 
:128 : CIUFFA LUIGI               : M60: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    40"00 : 
:129 : SACCHI ANSELMI SETTIMIO    : M45: ARDEA NUOT O              :    40"00 : 
:130 : SCAGLIONI GIUSEPPE         : M40: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    40"00 : 
:131 : FRANCIA MASSIMILIANO       : M40: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    40"00 : 
:132 : CELEBRIN SIMONE            : M35: LATINA AQU ATEAM          :    40"00 : 
:133 : ALESSIO COLUCCIA           : M35: MANIAMPAMA                :    40"00 : 
:134 : CANDIOLI ALESSANDRO        : M35: UISPROMA W .I.P.          :    40"00 : 
:135 : CASTALDI CESARE            : M45: LATINA AQU ATEAM          :    41"00 : 
:136 : FABI ALESSANDRO            : M45: UISPROMA W .I.P.          :    42"00 : 
:137 : CROCETTI ANDREA            : M40: PIRAMIDE                 :    42"00 : 
:138 : RISPOLI FEDERICO           : M30: LATINA AQU ATEAM          :    42"00 : 
:139 : STEFANO BLANDO             : M20: MANIAMPAMA                :    42"00 : 
:140 : CALEFFI ALESSANDRO         : M60: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    44"00 : 
:141 : BARBARISI OVIDIO           : M45: ACQUA IN B OCCA           :    44"00 : 
:142 : ZOCCO LUCIO                : M55: PIRAMIDE                 :    45"00 : 
:143 : D'ALBERTI DAVIDE           : M30: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    45"00 : 
:144 : CAPRIOTTI ANDREA           : M30: ARDEA NUOT O              :    45"00 : 
:145 : VANTAGGIO ANDREA           : U20: ARDEA NUOT O              :    47"00 : 
:146 : TORRIOLI MAURIZIO          : M55: UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :    48"00 : 
:147 : D'ANDRIA FRANCESCO         : U17: ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :    48"00 : 
:148 : STAIANO LUCA               : U17: ARDEA NUOT O              :    48"00 : 
:149 : BRAGHESE EMILIO            : M45: ARDEA NUOT O              :    50"00 : 
:-------------------------------------------------- --------------------------: 
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       4X50 MISTA FEMMINE                        Co dice: F*M2 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
:  1 : UISPROMA W.I.P.            : Y  : UISPROMA W .I.P.          :  2'32"00 : 
:  2 : UISPROMA W.I.P.            : A  : UISPROMA W .I.P.          :  2'32"00 : 
:  3 : PIRAMIDE SSD               : Y  : PIRAMIDE                 :     S.T. : 
:  4 : ASD E. ANTONELLI           : Y  : ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :     S.T. : 
:  5 : PIRAMIDE SSD               : P  : PIRAMIDE                 :     S.T. : 
:  6 : ASD E. ANTONELLI           : P  : ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :     S.T. : 
:  7 : UISP MONTEROTONDO          : P  : UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :     S.T. : 
:  8 : R.N. ANZIO                 : A  : ASD RARI N ANTES ANZIO    :     S.T. : 
:  9 : PIRAMIDE SSD               : A  : PIRAMIDE                 :     S.T. : 
: 10 : C.S. MEZZALUNA             : A  : C.S. MEZZA LUNA           :     S.T. : 
: 11 : LATINA AQUATEAM            : A  : LATINA AQU ATEAM          :     S.T. : 
: 12 : ACQUA IN BOCCA             : A  : ACQUA IN B OCCA           :     S.T. : 
: 13 : UISP MONTEROTONDO          : A  : UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :     S.T. : 
: 14 : R.N. ANZIO                 : B  : ASD RARI N ANTES ANZIO    :     S.T. : 
: 15 : PIRAMIDE SSD               : B  : PIRAMIDE                 :     S.T. : 
: 16 : ASD ARDEANUOTO             : B  : ARDEA NUOT O              :     S.T. : 
: 17 : ACQUA IN BOCCA             : B  : ACQUA IN B OCCA           :     S.T. : 
: 18 : ASD ARDEANUOTO             : C  : ARDEA NUOT O              :     S.T. : 
: 19 : ASD ARDEANUOTO             : E  : ARDEA NUOT O              :     S.T. : 
:-------------------------------------------------- --------------------------: 
  
  
       4X50 MISTA MASCHI                         Co dice: M*M2 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
:  1 : UISPROMA W.I.P.            : A  : UISPROMA W .I.P.          :  2'15"00 : 
:  2 : PIRAMIDE SSD               : Y  : PIRAMIDE                 :     S.T. : 
:  3 : OCTOPUS                    : Y  : OCTOPUS                  :     S.T. : 
:  4 : ASD E. ANTONELLI           : Y  : ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :     S.T. : 
:  5 : PIRAMIDE SSD               : P  : PIRAMIDE                 :     S.T. : 
:  6 : ASD ARDEANUOTO             : P  : ARDEA NUOT O              :     S.T. : 
:  7 : ASD E. ANTONELLI           : P  : ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :     S.T. : 
:  8 : UISP MONTEROTONDO          : P  : UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :     S.T. : 
:  9 : R.N. ANZIO                 : A  : ASD RARI N ANTES ANZIO    :     S.T. : 
: 10 : PIRAMIDE SSD               : A  : PIRAMIDE                 :     S.T. : 
: 11 : ASD ARDEANUOTO             : A  : ARDEA NUOT O              :     S.T. : 
: 12 : C.S. MEZZALUNA             : A  : C.S. MEZZA LUNA           :     S.T. : 
: 13 : MANIAMPAMA                 : A  : MANIAMPAMA                :     S.T. : 
: 14 : LATINA AQUATEAM            : A  : LATINA AQU ATEAM          :     S.T. : 
: 15 : ASD E. ANTONELLI           : A  : ASD E. ANT ONELLI         :     S.T. : 
: 16 : ACQUA IN BOCCA             : A  : ACQUA IN B OCCA           :     S.T. : 
: 17 : UISP MONTEROTONDO          : A  : UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :     S.T. : 
: 18 : R.N. ANZIO                 : B  : ASD RARI N ANTES ANZIO    :     S.T. : 
: 19 : PIRAMIDE SSD               : B  : PIRAMIDE                 :     S.T. : 
: 20 : LATINA AQUATEAM            : B  : LATINA AQU ATEAM          :     S.T. : 
: 21 : ACQUA IN BOCCA             : B  : ACQUA IN B OCCA           :     S.T. : 
: 22 : UISP MONTEROTONDO          : B  : UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :     S.T. : 
: 23 : R.N. ANZIO                 : C  : ASD RARI N ANTES ANZIO    :     S.T. : 
: 24 : PIRAMIDE SSD               : C  : PIRAMIDE                 :     S.T. : 
: 25 : PIRAMIDE SSD               : C  : PIRAMIDE                 :     S.T. : 
: 26 : ASD ARDEANUOTO             : C  : ARDEA NUOT O              :     S.T. : 
: 27 : LATINA AQUATEAM            : C  : LATINA AQU ATEAM          :     S.T. : 
: 28 : UISP MONTEROTONDO          : C  : UISP MONTE ROTONDO        :     S.T. : 
: 29 : LATINA AQUATEAM            : D  : LATINA AQU ATEAM          :     S.T. : 
:-------------------------------------------------- --------------------------: 

 


